
BUS ROUTE 4 
Stops  Pick Up Times  Return Times  Charge Band 

Bolsover (Market Place, Stop
3)  07:45  18:05  Band D 

Chesterfield (Beetwell Street,
Stop 3)  08:10  17:40  Band D 

Old Brampton (St Peter & St
Paul Church)  08:16  17:34  Band D 

Baslow (Church)  08:30  17:30  Band D 

Calver (Crossroads)  08:35  17:25  Band D 

Stoney Middleton (Toll Bar)  08:39  17:21  Band C 

Eyam (The Square)  08:40  17:20  Band C 

Wardlow (Yonderman Cafe)  08:47  17:13  Band C 

Tideswell (Fountain Square)  08:50  17:10  Band B 

Litton (Primary School)  08:54  17:06  Band B 

Millers Dale (Angler's Rest)  08:55  17:05  Band B 

Buxton Campus  09:15  16:45  - 


